
Pachet brico

I.D.: 70509208

Data publicarii	20.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 374,22 RON - 374,22 RON

Descriere: MUFA COMPRES. D.40 60110040000 Buc 4 12.07 48.28 MUFA COMPRES. D.32 60110032000 Buc 4 7.26 29.04 MUFA REDUSA COMPRES. D. 40/32 60210040032 Buc 2 13.45 26.9 COT COMPRES. 90* D.40 60610040000 Buc 6 14.12 84.72 TEU COMPRES. D.32 60510032000 Buc 2 9.92 19.84 TEU COMPRESIUNE PN16 D40 Buc 1 21.01 21.01 COT COMPRES 90* D.32 60610032000 Buc 7 7.56 52.92 MUFA COMPRES. D.25 60110025000 Buc 3 5.46 16.38 DOP COMPRES. D.25 61210025000 Buc 2 3.28 6.56 DOP COMPRES. D.40 61210040000 Buc 4 7.39 29.56 DOP COMPRES. D.32 61210032000 Buc 6 4.26 25.56 DOP COMPRES. D.50 61210050000 Buc 1 13.45 13.45
